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Total: 361

Kevin Hayes
Elaine Cree
Martin Brigham
Simon Britton
Paul Campbell
Ryan James
Ben Martin
Carl Moorcroft
Kevin Hayes
James Smithson
Jeff Baker
Kevin Hayes
Stephen Greer
Andy Stroud
Roland Broadley
Graham Wade
Ben Martin
Luke Pipe
Simon Mitchell
Ben Martin
Richard Emanuel
Grant Wenban
Simon Mitchell
Clarke Abernethy
John Hodgson
Liam Armstrong
Simon Mitchell
Martin Brigham
Kevin Hayes
James Smithson
Cristi Glavan

Simon Britton

36
37
38
39
40
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Draw: March 16, 2023 6:00 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Chris Corbett
Damian Baker
Cristi Glavan
Neil Griffiths
Simon Mitchell
Mark Wells
Danny Burdett
Tony Evans
Jeff Baker
Richard Emanuel
Dan Loraine
Anthony Rogers
Graham Wade
Philip Hill
Simon Mitchell
Ben Martin
Andrew Loades
Liam Armstrong
Roland Broadley
Mark Wells
Anthony Rogers
lan Lennox-gordon
Clarke Abernethy
Max Grenville
Tony Weale
Philip Hill
Martin Brigham
Anthony Rogers
James Smithson
Kevin Hayes
Cristi Glavan

lan Lennox-gordon

£500 worth of Gear Points to win #6

69
70
71
72
73
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
100
101
102
103

Jake Jennings
Robert Todd
Scott Fraser

Ben Martin
Phil Rayner
Kevin Hayes
Tracy Cox
Jeff Baker
Danny Burdett
Anthony Rogers
Scott Fraser

Martin Brigham

Michael Maley
Kevin Hayes
Kevin Hayes

Stephen Greer
Kevin Hayes
Peter Benson
Neil Griffiths

Ben Martin
James Smithson
Tony Taylor

Simon Mitchell
Kevin Hayes
Kevin Hayes

Simon Mitchell
Kevin Hayes
Julian Evans
Tony Weale

Roland Broadley

Martin Brigham

Dan Loraine
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104
106
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Total: 361

Prentice Pearson
Stephen Greer
Richard Emanuel
Cristi Glavan
Martin Brigham
Simon Britton
Jake Jennings
Danny Burdett
Rob Holbrook
Mark Wells
Grant Wenban
Luke Pipe
Kevin Hayes
Roland Broadley
Ross Clark
Kevin Hayes
Simon Mitchell
Kevin Hayes
Neil Griffiths
Scott Fraser
Andrew Loades
Molly Price
Martin Brigham
Kevin Hayes
Tony Weale
Mark Wells
James Smithson
Adam Fisher
Martin Brigham
Ben Martin
Jonathan Carter

Kevin Rose

142
143
144
145
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Draw: March 16, 2023 6:00 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Neil Griffiths
Stephen Greer
James Smithson
Ben Martin
Tony Weale
James Smithson
Graham Wade
Martin Brigham
Martin Brigham
Martin Brigham
Kevin Hayes
Clarke Abernethy
Scott Fraser
Andrew Murray
Stephen Greer
lan Lennox-gordon
Anthony Rogers
Martin Brigham
Clarke Abernethy
Martin Brigham
Bence Molnar
Simon Mitchell
Kevin Rose
Mark Wells
Rob Taplin
Cristi Glavan
Simon Britton
Kevin Rose
Neil Griffiths
Richard Emanuel
Ray Faulder
Roland Broadley

£500 worth of Gear Points to win #6

177
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Ryan James
Shane George
Michael Maley
Simon Mitchell
Peter Benson

Clarke Abernethy

Alan Tamkin
Stephen Greer

Tony Weale

Kevin Hayes

Daniel Fry-maguire
Stephen Greer
Grant Wenban

Chris Corbett

Bob Boswell

Kevin Hayes
Danny Burdett

Ben Martin
Nuno Eulalio
Clarke Abernethy
James Smithson
Ben Martin

Paul Rycraft
Simon Mitchell

James Smithson
Paul Campbell

Scott Fraser
Chris Corbett
Martin Brigham

James Smithson
David Charles
Martin Brigham
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Total: 361

Richard Emanuel
Graham Wade
Michael Maley

Neil Griffiths

Anthony Rogers

Kevin Hayes

James Smithson
Peter Benson
Martin Brigham
Chris Corbett

James Smithson

Oliver Slade
Mark Wells
Carl Moorcroft
Chris Corbett
Kevin Hayes
Clarke Abernethy
Rob Taplin
Martin Brigham
Carl Moorcroft
Ben Martin
Michael Maley
Ryan James
Neil Griffiths
Jeff Baker

Clarke Abernethy
Simon Mitchell
Simon Mitchell
Simon Mitchell
Simon Mitchell

Mark Wells

Anthony Rogers

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
262
264
265
266
267
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Draw: March 16, 2023 6:00 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Danny Burdett
James Smithson
Peter Benson
Martin Brigham
Cristi Glavan
Andrew Murray
Martin Brigham
Rob Taplin
Tony Weale
Paul Rycraft
Tony Weale
Grant Wenban
Martin Brigham
Mark Wells
Giovanni Capaldi
Ray Faulder
Martin Brigham
Jonathan Scott
Simon Mitchell
Tony Weale
Simon Mitchell
Neil Griffiths
Neil Griffiths
Alan Tamkin
Simon Mitchell
Kevin Hayes
Neil Griffiths
Simon Mitchell
Kevin Hayes
Ray Faulder
Connor Kettle

Phil Rayner

£500 worth of Gear Points to win #6

282
283
284
285
286
288
290
291
292
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

Grant Wenban
Molly Price
Martin Brigham
Max Grenville
Martin Brigham
Luke Pipe
James Smithson
Simon Mitchell
Tony Taylor
Kevin Hayes
Jake Jennings
Michael Maley
Mark Wells
Max Grenville
Michael Griffiths
Ben Martin
Jake Jennings
Clarke Abernethy
Neil Griffiths
Anthony Rogers
Ross Clark
Ray Faulder
Neil Griffiths
Martin Brigham
James Smithson
Clarke Abernethy
Dean Wilson
Tony Taylor
Mark Wells
Daz Humphreys
Cristi Glavan

Paul Rycraft

Page 3 of 4


https://www.facebook.com/guitargeargiveaway

318
319
320
321
322
324
325
326
328
329
331
332
334
335
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

Total: 361

lan Lennox-gordon
Clarke Abernethy
Kevin Rose
Kevin Hayes
Ben Martin
Stephen Greer
Martin Brigham
Martin Brigham
Kevin Rose
James Smithson
Simon Mitchell
Stephen Ford
Chris Corbett
Ben Martin
Martin Brigham
Prentice Pearson
James Smithson
James Smithson
Kevin Hayes
Andrew Loades
Carl Moorcroft
Jonathan Lloyd
Jeff Baker
Andrew Loades
Simon Mitchell
James Smithson
Ray Faulder
Carl Moorcroft
Andrew Murray
David Healy
Martin Brigham
Martin Brigham

356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
380
381
382
383
385
386
387
388
389
390

Draw: March 16, 2023 6:00 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Tony Weale
James Boswell
Peter Benson
Stephen Greer
Kevin Hayes
Simon Mitchell
Kevin Hayes
Simon Mitchell
Molly Price
Clarke Abernethy
lan Lennox-gordon
lan Lennox-gordon
David Charles
Simon Mitchell
Martin Brigham
Simon Mitchell
Neil Griffiths
Neil Griffiths
David Healy
Dean Wilson
Roland Broadley
Tony Weale
Stephen Greer
Kevin Hayes
Clarke Abernethy
Neil Griffiths
Andrew Loades
Ben Martin
Kevin Hayes
Joe Way
Anthony Rogers

Ben Martin

£500 worth of Gear Points to win #6

391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

Anthony Rogers
Daz Humphreys
Simon Mitchell
Ryan James
Simon Britton

James Smithson
Simon Mitchell
Simon Mitchell

Simon Mitchell
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